
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

155 

84 

477 

277 

247 

12 

333 

20 

83 

26 

234 

213 

17 

7 

91 

609 

25 

244 

Nome 

ROBSON GOMES 

DIEGO ESTEBAN 

SILAS RIBEIRO 

VINICIUS 

LUCAS LIMA 

LEONARDO MARTINS 

LUIZ FELIPE 

SIDNEI 

TOBIA 

RILAN 

LUIZ FELLIPHE 

UNEVITON SANTOS (DEDÉ) 

ROMUALDO 

BRUNO 

LEO DUARTE 

FABIANO 

VINICIUS CARVALHO MOREIRA PINTO 

CAIO BRUNO 

Classe Voltas 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tempo 

11:21.541 

11:43.057 

11:47.064 

11:56.214 

12:00.328 

12:00.818 

12:02.356 

12:03.114 

12:26.734 

11:25.428 

11:35.135 

9:42.138 

11:24.504 

11:25.337 

4:53.424 

2:40.460 

5:13.789 

1:16.075 

Diff 

21.516 

25.523 

34.673 

38.787 

39.277 

40.815 

41.573 

1:05.193 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

2 Voltas 

2 Voltas 

2 Voltas 

7 Voltas 

8 Voltas 

8 Voltas 

9 Voltas 

Espaço 

21.516 

4.007 

9.150 

4.114 

0.490 

1.538 

0.758 

23.620 

1 Volta 

9.707 

1 Volta 

1:42.366 

0.833 

5 Voltas 

1 Volta 

2:33.329 

1 Volta 

S1 Melhor Vlt S2 Melhor Vlt S3 Melhor Vlt 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

21.516 

velocidade Media  

- 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:05.949 

Melhor Veloc. 

- 

Melhor Volta por.. 
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Volta 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(333) LUIZ FELIPE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(20) SIDNEI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(83) TOBIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(26) RILAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(234) LUIZ FELLIPHE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(213) UNEVITON SANTOS (DEDÉ) 

Volta Tm 

1:09.917 

1:10.294 

1:10.899 

1:11.608 

1:12.126 

1:10.983 

1:12.531 

1:10.135 

1:11.915 

1:11.830 

1:11.406 

1:11.750 

1:12.483 

1:12.776 

1:12.937 

1:11.222 

1:13.057 

1:14.453 

1:10.007 

1:10.316 

1:12.133 

1:12.469 

1:10.435 

1:11.017 

1:13.160 

1:15.163 

1:13.297 

1:12.591 

1:13.770 

1:13.532 

1:15.466 

1:12.234 

1:20.419 

1:17.540 

1:17.641 

1:15.776 

1:13.840 

1:14.083 

1:14.801 

1:15.412 

1:14.623 

1:14.642 

1:13.199 

1:21.201 

1:16.798 

1:18.070 

1:16.683 

1:17.404 

1:23.285 

Diff 

+0.377 

+0.982 

+1.691 

+2.209 

+1.066 

+2.396 

+1.780 

+1.695 

+1.271 

+1.615 

+2.348 

+2.641 

+2.802 

+1.215 

+3.050 

+4.446 

+0.309 

+2.126 

+2.462 

+0.428 

+1.010 

+0.926 

+2.929 

+1.063 

+0.357 

+1.536 

+1.298 

+3.232 

+8.185 

+3.700 

+3.801 

+1.936 

+0.243 

+0.961 

+1.572 

+0.783 

+1.443 

+8.002 

+3.599 

+4.871 

+3.484 

+4.205 

+10.086 

Hora do dia 

16:48:35.532 

16:49:45.826 

16:50:56.725 

16:52:08.333 

16:53:20.459 

16:54:31.442 

16:43:45.217 

16:44:57.748 

16:46:07.883 

16:47:19.798 

16:48:31.628 

16:49:43.034 

16:50:54.784 

16:52:07.267 

16:53:20.043 

16:54:32.980 

16:43:48.629 

16:44:59.851 

16:46:12.908 

16:47:27.361 

16:48:37.368 

16:49:47.684 

16:50:59.817 

16:52:12.286 

16:53:22.721 

16:54:33.738 

16:43:47.726 

16:45:00.886 

16:46:16.049 

16:47:29.346 

16:48:41.937 

16:49:55.707 

16:51:09.239 

16:52:24.705 

16:53:36.939 

16:54:57.358 

16:43:52.336 

16:45:09.876 

16:46:27.517 

16:47:43.293 

16:48:57.133 

16:50:11.216 

16:51:26.017 

16:52:41.429 

16:53:56.052 

16:43:44.477 

16:44:59.119 

16:46:12.318 

16:47:33.519 

16:48:50.317 

16:50:08.387 

16:51:25.070 

16:52:42.474 

16:54:05.759 

Volta 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(17) ROMUALDO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(7) BRUNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(91) LEO DUARTE 

1 

2 

3 

(609) FABIANO 

1 

2 

(25) VINICIUS CARVALHO MOREIRA PINTO 

1 

2 

(244) CAIO BRUNO 

1 

Volta Tm 

1:11.358 

1:10.281 

1:10.569 

1:09.997 

1:12.440 

1:13.234 

1:15.025 

1:24.313 

1:25.544 

1:23.342 

1:22.942 

1:26.271 

1:27.173 

1:25.747 

1:24.412 

1:24.164 

1:24.138 

1:26.741 

1:25.946 

1:25.882 

1:25.959 

1:14.618 

2:19.333 

1:21.322 

4:00.457 

Diff 

+1.361 

+0.284 

+0.572 

+2.443 

+3.237 

+5.028 

+1.371 

+2.602 

+0.400 

+3.329 

+4.231 

+2.805 

+0.274 

+0.026 

+2.603 

+1.808 

+1.744 

+1.821 

+1:04.715 

Hora do dia 

16:43:49.858 

16:45:01.216 

16:46:11.497 

16:47:22.066 

16:48:32.063 

16:49:44.503 

16:50:57.737 

16:52:12.762 

16:43:59.796 

16:45:24.109 

16:46:49.653 

16:48:12.995 

16:49:35.937 

16:51:02.208 

16:52:29.381 

16:53:55.128 

16:43:58.719 

16:45:23.131 

16:46:47.295 

16:48:11.433 

16:49:38.174 

16:51:04.120 

16:52:30.002 

16:53:55.961 

16:43:50.097 

16:45:04.715 

16:47:24.048 

16:43:49.762 

16:45:11.084 

16:43:43.956 

16:47:44.413 

16:43:46.699 

Volta 

(155) ROBSON GOMES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(84) DIEGO ESTEBAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(477) SILAS RIBEIRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(277) VINICIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(247) LUCAS LIMA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(12) LEONARDO MARTINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Volta Tm 

1:05.949 

1:08.390 

1:08.099 

1:07.489 

1:07.805 

1:07.539 

1:07.418 

1:09.751 

1:10.453 

1:11.297 

1:10.267 

1:10.106 

1:09.739 

1:10.710 

1:10.126 

1:10.546 

1:09.102 

1:08.376 

1:09.102 

1:08.850 

1:08.834 

1:23.105 

1:10.071 

1:10.452 

1:08.523 

1:09.194 

1:10.155 

1:08.624 

1:10.029 

1:10.977 

1:12.386 

1:11.548 

1:12.226 

1:12.845 

1:13.260 

1:13.653 

1:10.369 

1:10.725 

1:11.364 

1:11.292 

1:12.288 

1:11.500 

1:14.852 

1:13.458 

1:13.022 

1:11.977 

1:10.949 

1:12.125 

Diff 

+2.441 

+2.150 

+1.540 

+1.856 

+1.590 

+1.469 

+3.802 

+4.504 

+2.921 

+1.891 

+1.730 

+1.363 

+2.334 

+1.750 

+2.170 

+0.726 

+0.579 

+0.327 

+0.311 

+14.582 

+1.548 

+1.929 

+0.671 

+1.632 

+1.405 

+2.353 

+3.762 

+2.924 

+3.602 

+4.221 

+4.636 

+5.029 

+0.356 

+0.995 

+0.923 

+1.919 

+1.131 

+4.483 

+3.089 

+2.653 

+2.060 

+1.032 

+2.208 

Hora do dia 

16:43:39.272 

16:44:45.221 

16:45:53.611 

16:47:01.710 

16:48:09.199 

16:49:17.004 

16:50:24.543 

16:51:31.961 

16:52:41.712 

16:53:52.165 

16:43:43.412 

16:44:54.709 

16:46:04.976 

16:47:15.082 

16:48:24.821 

16:49:35.531 

16:50:45.657 

16:51:56.203 

16:53:05.305 

16:54:13.681 

16:43:39.402 

16:44:48.504 

16:45:57.354 

16:47:06.188 

16:48:29.293 

16:49:39.364 

16:50:49.816 

16:51:58.339 

16:53:07.533 

16:54:17.688 

16:43:41.290 

16:44:49.914 

16:45:59.943 

16:47:10.920 

16:48:23.306 

16:49:34.854 

16:50:47.080 

16:51:59.925 

16:53:13.185 

16:54:26.838 

16:43:42.082 

16:44:52.451 

16:46:03.176 

16:47:14.540 

16:48:25.832 

16:49:38.120 

16:50:49.620 

16:52:04.472 

16:53:17.930 

16:54:30.952 

16:43:50.564 

16:45:02.541 

16:46:13.490 

16:47:25.615 
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